No.Ex1/460/E- | F 830 /2024

UTKAL UNIVERSITY

VANI VIHAR: BHUBANESWAR+4.
NOTIFICATION

Date: 2.2 r/” /2

PROGRAMME FOR THE 4 Year B.A.B.Ed. EXAMINATION, DECEMBER, 2024

CENTRE: REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, BBSR

Date

04-12-2024

06-12-2024

09-12-2024

10-12-2024

12-12-2024

13-12-2024

14-12-2024

16-12-2024

18-12-2024

TIME:10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

B.A.B.Ed. 15t Semester Examination (CBCS Pattern)

Day

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Wednesday

Subject

EPC -1
UICT and its application
(10.00 a.m. to 12.00 Noon)

GE-1/GE-2
Economics

GE-1/GE-2
History

CcC-2
Social Sc - Geography
Language - English

GE-1/GE-2
Pol. Science

AECC-1
Communicative English -

CC-1/GE-1/GE-2
Geography

PE-1
[Basics in Education |

CC-1/GE-1/GE-2
English, Hindi, Odia, Bengali

P.T.O.



Date

03-12-2024
05-12-2024
07-12-2024
09-12-2024
11-12-2024
13-12-2024

16-12-2024
17-12-2024

19-12-2024

Date

03-12-2024

06-12-2024

09-12-2024

11-12-2024

16-12-2024

B.A.B.Ed. 3rd Semester Examination (CBCS Pattern)

Day Subject
Tuesday AEEC\SS- 3
Thursday PE-3
Learning & Teaching
Saturday PE-4
Schooling, Socialization & Identity
Monday GII—EI;Z(();r])EI-Z
Wednesday gg%ifz
Friday CC-5/GE-1/GE-2
English/Hindi/Odia
Geography
CC-6
Tuesday Social Sc - Geography
Language - English
Thursday GE-1/GE-2
Pol. Science

B.A.B.Ed. 5th Semester Examination (CBCS Pattern)

Da Subject
Tuesd o
uesday English, Odia, Hindi
Friday S
(Social Science)
CC-9
Monday English, Geography
CC-10
Wednesday English, Geography
i} DSE (Language)

English, Odia, Hindi, Bengali

N.B.: The Programme for Practical/Project Examination shall be notified by the

Principal/Centre Superintendent under intimation to the uridersigned.

P.T.O.



B.A.B.Ed. 7th Semester Examination (CBCS Pattern)

Date Day Subject
05-12-2024 Thursday PE-7
Knowledge and Curriculum
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Memo No. Ex.I/460/E -|:l'8 8’! /2024 Date: 35{/ [ / 2/"]

Copy to:

1. The Principal, R.LE., Bhubaneswar for information and necessary action.

2. The Secretary to Vice-Chancellor/Registrar/P.A. to Controller of Examinations,
Utkal University, Bhubaneswar for information.

3. S.0.EC-1V,V, for information and necessary action

4. The Asst. Programmer Examination, Computer Cell Utkal University for
information and necessary action.
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



