

UTKAL UNIVERSITY VANI VIHAR: BHUBANESWAR-4. NOTIFICATION

No.Ex.I/460/E-17880 /2024

Date: 22/11/24

PROGRAMME FOR THE 4 Year B.A.B.Ed. EXAMINATION, DECEMBER, 2024

CENTRE: REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, BBSR

T I M E: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

. B.A.B.Ed. 1st Semester Examination (CBCS Pattern)

<u>Date</u>	Day	Subject
04-12-2024	Wednesday	EPC - 1 UICT and its application (10.00 a.m. to 12.00 Noon)
06-12-2024	Friday	GE-1/GE-2 Economics
09-12-2024	Monday	GE-1/GE-2 History
10-12-2024	Tuesday	CC - 2 Social Sc - Geography Language - English
12-12-2024	Thursday	GE-1/GE-2 Pol. Science
13-12-2024	Friday	AECC - 1 Communicative English - I
14-12-2024	Saturday	CC-1/GE-1/GE-2 Geography
16-12-2024	Monday	PE - 1 Basics in Education
18-12-2024	Wednesday	CC-1/GE-1/GE-2 English, Hindi, Odia, Bengali

B.A.B.Ed. 3rd Semester Examination (CBCS Pattern)

<u>Date</u>	Day	<u>Subject</u>
03-12-2024	Tuesday	AECC - 3
		EVS
05-12-2024	Thursday	PE - 3
	, and the second	Learning & Teaching
07-12-2024	Saturday	PE - 4
		Schooling, Socialization & Identity
09-12-2024	Monday	GE-1/GE-2
		History
11-12-2024	Wednesday	GE-1/GE-2
.0		Economics
13-12-2024	Friday	CC-5/GE-1/GE-2
		English/Hindi/Odia
16-12-2024	Monday	CC-5/GE-1/GE-2
		Geography
17-12-2024	Tuesday	CC - 6
	1 debudy	Social Sc - Geography
10 10 2004	TT1 1	Language – English
19-12-2024	Thursday	GE-1/GE-2 Pol. Science
		Foi. Science

B.A.B.Ed. 5th Semester Examination (CBCS Pattern)

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	Subject
03-12-2024	Tuesday	CPS - 2 English, Odia, Hindi
06-12-2024	Friday	CPS -3 (Social Science)
09-12-2024	Monday	CC - 9 English, Geography
11-12-2024	Wednesday	CC - 10 English, Geography
16-12-2024	Monday	DSE (Language) English, Odia, Hindi, Bengali

N.B.: The Programme for Practical/Project Examination shall be notified by the Principal/Centre Superintendent under intimation to the undersigned.

B.A.B.Ed. 7th Semester Examination (CBCS Pattern)

Date

Day

Subject

05-12-2024

Thursday

PE - 7

Knowledge and Curriculum

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Memo No. Ex.I/460/E - 1788 / 2024 Copy to:

Date: 22/11/24

- 1. The Principal, R.I.E., Bhubaneswar for information and necessary action.
- The Secretary to Vice-Chancellor/Registrar/P.A. to Controller of Examinations, Utkal University, Bhubaneswar for information.
- 3. S.O. EC-IV, V, for information and necessary action
- 4. The Asst. Programmer Examination, Computer Cell Utkal University for information and necessary action.

2711/24

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

וומצווועברל.